FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) 3 2 9 6 9 9	E 04-01-2	004	SHEET		T OF COMMERCE of Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			.Y	_	· ,
To the Honorable Commissioner of				documents or copy	thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Richards Distributing, Inc	MAR 2 9 2004	2. Name an Name: C	d address of re	ceiving party(ies)	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ A ☐ General Partnership ☐ L ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other	ssociation TRADENAR imited Partnership	Street Ad	dress: 640 A	tlantis Road State: FL	_ZIP: <u>32904</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	Individual(s) citizenship U·S·				
3. Nature of conveyance:AssignmentSecurity AgreementOther	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	☐ Gener ☐ Limiter ☐ Corpo ☐ Other If assignee is not	al Partnership_ d Partnership_ ration-State	ted States, a domestic rep	10.
Execution Date: 03/25/2004			□ Yes □ No current from assignment) ched? □ Yes ☎ No		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Additional numbers at	2 2	mark Registrat ,148,077 ,790,788	.ion No.(s)	nan.
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Name: James C. Wray Internal Address: 03/31/2004 DBYRHE 00000040 2148077 01 FC:8521 40.00 02 FC:8522 25.00		⊠ Enclo	osed	\$_65.00	ccount
Street Address: 1493 Chain Br Suite 300 City: McLean State: V	ZIP: 22101	02-370		er: page if paying by dep	osit account)
	DO NOT US	SE INIS SPACE			•
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and the original document. Julie H. Gamotis Name of Person Signing	belief, the foregoing information of pages including	N. Farus Signature	×15	03/29	is a true copy of 0/2004 Date

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, RICHARDS DISTRIBUTING, INC., a corporation of the state of Florida, located and doing business at 640 Atlantis Road, Melbourne, Florida 32904 ("Assignor") has assigned and hereby assigns, to CHARLES A. RICHARDS, a U.S. citizen whose address is 640 Atlantis Road, Melbourne, Florida 32904 ("Assignee") all right, title and interest in and to the trademarks listed on Schedule A attached hereto, together with the goodwill of the business connected with use of the marks and symbolized by the marks, including rights to sue for past infringements].

RICHARDS DISTRIBUTING, INC.

By: V

Charles A. Richards

President

Date: 4 3.25.04

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002940 FRAME: 0545

SCHEDULE A

U.S. Serial/Registration Number	MARK
2,148,077	F*UGLY
2,790,788	F*UGLY

RECORDED: 03/29/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002940 FRAME: 0546